
Sturdy and robust chassis
High-grade switch and motor
Help mount standard 
Hand-controlled bead breaker for ease of use
Rim diameter 12 - 24''
Tyre spreader adaptor kit
Up to 15'' wheel width 

Voltage

Power

Rotating speed

Working bar

Inside clamp

Outside clamp

220v/380v

1.1kw/0.7-0.9kw

6.8/6.8-13.6rpm

0.8-1.0Mpa

12-24''

10-22''

 

Wheel diameter

N.W/G.W

Wheel width

Operations space

Machine size

Helper size

 

1050mm

350kg

3-15''

1700x2000x2000mm

1300x1100x1000mm

1200x1100x350mm

 

 

Hand lever turret device Hand control bead breaker 
with anti-clamp shovel

Embedded  plastic cover for 
clamping jaw

200mm aluminum bead 
breaker cylinder

220V bi-directional motor Reinforced nylon demount 
head as standard

TM4R

Your lifetime choice

Working head warranty for 
two years 

12'' - 24''TM4R


