

Your lifetime choice

TM4R

• Sturdy and robust chassis

TAMP

- High-grade switch and motor
- Help mount standard
- Hand-controlled bead breaker for ease of use
- Rim diameter 12 24"
- Tyre spreader adaptor kit
- Up to 15" wheel width

Voltage	220v/380v	Wheel diameter	1050mm
Power	1.1kw/0.7-0.9kw	N.W/G.W	350kg
Rotating speed	6.8/6.8-13.6rpm	Wheel width	3-15"
Working bar	0.8-1.0Mpa	Operations space	1700x2000x2000mm
Inside clamp	12-24"	Machine size	1300x1100x1000mm
Outside clamp	10-22"	Helper size	1200x1100x350mm



Hand lever turret device



Hand control bead breaker with anti-clamp shovel



Embedded plastic cover for clamping jaw



200mm aluminum bead breaker cylinder



220V bi-directional motor



Reinforced nylon demount head as standard





